
1st Go Open

 Results --  

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.542 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $219.00

2 12.68 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $172.00

3 12.691 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $141.00

4 12.779 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $110.00

5 12.781 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $78.00

6 12.901 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $63.00

7 12.926 Wilkens, Erin Kasper $0.00

8 12.934 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00

9 13.027 Baratka, Alexis MP Hay Its Hot N Here $0.00

2D

1 13.136 Hagen, Karen Big E Smalls $188.00

2 13.142 Harding, Kim Dually $148.00

3 13.169 Gipple, Karissa Blurred by Patron $121.00

4 13.182 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $94.00

5 13.246 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $67.00

6 13.258 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $54.00

7 13.292 Nelson, Starr Hot Dee $0.00

8 13.296 Beech, Denise FC Firewood $0.00

9 13.333 Murphy, Hadley A Latte Fire $0.00

10 13.342 Stetson, Julie Fayola Cactus $0.00

11 13.351 Byl, Casey Ketchums Grace $0.00

12 13.361 Vanderstappen, KathleenVegas Rumors $0.00

13 13.363 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00

14 13.373 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Sky $0.00

15 13.385 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00

16 13.386 Varpness, Casey SC Plenty Famous $0.00

17 13.387 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00

18 13.44 Ferguson, Patti Maknwhoopie $0.00

19 13.464 Yager, Amber Haylees Leo $0.00

20 13.476 LeGrand, Amanda One Slick Ruby $0.00

3D

1 13.588 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $125.00

2 13.593 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $98.00

3 13.695 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $80.00

4 13.697 Harvey, Ryan Cleo $63.00

5 13.709 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $40.00

6 13.709 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $40.00

7 13.722 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild $0.00

8 13.773 Podgorski, Rachel Double Frosted Pep $0.00

9 13.81 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

10 13.843 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00

11 13.857 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $0.00

12 13.872 Stringer, Nicole Shine On A Frenchie $0.00



13 13.904 Steiger, Sammy Sisco $0.00

14 13.944 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

15 14 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $0.00

4D

1 14.157 Martin, Heather ES Victorias Secret $94.00

2 14.159 Burandt, Kim Monte $74.00

3 14.29 Lenzner, Jamie Leave it to Chances $60.00

4 14.291 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey $47.00

5 14.38 Halvorsen, Bailey Kiss Me Over Yonder $34.00

6 14.387 MacNeil, Christine Chick $27.00

7 14.425 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00

8 14.505 Clarida, Megan Spook $0.00

9 14.713 Pavlak, Averi Blue Barron $0.00

10 14.771 Olson, Hannah Robin Nose Hollywood $0.00

11 14.837 Buss, Carrie Reya $0.00

12 14.919 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00

13 15.328 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

14 15.367 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00

15 16.997 Pieczynski, Jordan Prince of Luck $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Napp, Natasha Reba $0.00

0 0 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00

0 0 Kreyer, Kelsey Perked Up Guy $0.00

0 0 Olson, Amanda Sheza Case $0.00

0 0 Drees, Melissa Buck Frosted $0.00

0 0 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $0.00

0 0 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00

0 0 Nelson, Marcey Maggie $0.00

0 0 Olson, Tiffany Behold A Jedi $0.00

0 0 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $0.00

0 0 VanderMyde, Cal Dusty $0.00

0 0 Varpness, Shawn Bully $0.00

0 12.817 Varpness, Tucker SC Cash N R Account $0.00

0 13.05 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00

0 13.115 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherrokee Leo $0.00

0 13.279 Welsch, Destinee Coffee $0.00

0 13.297 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

0 13.773 Phillip, Ann This Diva's Famous $0.00

0 13.786 Konze, Ricki MP Pay It Forward $0.00

0 13.867 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00

0 14.089 Bindl, Macy MML Feature Rebel $0.00

0 14.14 Teigen, Kollie Shesa Stellarmoonfire $0.00

0 14.482 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $0.00

0 15.233 Schmiege, Elise Sonny $0.00

0 17.252 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00

0 17.609 Vandenberg, Val Weaver $0.00



0 20.898 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00



2nd Go Open

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.328 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $235.00

2 12.385 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $196.00

3 12.457 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $156.00

4 12.693 Wilkens, Erin Kasper $117.00

5 12.763 Baratka, Alexis MP Hay Its Hot N Here $78.00

2D

1 12.83 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $188.00

2 12.883 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $148.00

3 12.888 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $121.00

4 12.933 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $94.00

5 12.941 Vanderstappen, KathleenVegas Rumors $67.00

6 12.986 VanderMyde, Cal Dusty $54.00

7 13.016 Ferguson, Patti Maknwhoopie $0.00

8 13.028 Varpness, Shawn Bully $0.00

9 13.031 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

10 13.115 Konze, Ricki MP Pay It Forward $0.00

11 13.116 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00

12 13.169 Napp, Natasha Reba $0.00

13 13.205 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00

14 13.208 Gipple, Karissa Blurred by Patron $0.00

15 13.258 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00

16 13.272 Byl, Casey Ketchums Grace $0.00

17 13.293 Murphy, Hadley A Latte Fire $0.00

18 13.297 Lenzner, Jamie Leave it to Chances $0.00

3D

1 13.363 Beech, Denise FC Firewood $125.00

2 13.379 Harding, Kim Dually $98.00

3 13.483 Nelson, Starr Hot Dee $80.00

4 13.49 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $63.00

5 13.496 LeGrand, Amanda One Slick Ruby $45.00

6 13.502 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $36.00

7 13.553 Steiger, Sammy Sisco $0.00

8 13.56 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $0.00

9 13.62 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00

10 13.675 Podgorski, Rachel Double Frosted Pep $0.00

11 13.675 Olson, Amanda Sheza Case $0.00

12 13.688 Martin, Heather ES Victorias Secret $0.00

13 13.714 Olson, Hannah Robin Nose Hollywood $0.00

14 13.718 Bindl, Macy MML Feature Rebel $0.00

15 13.75 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $0.00

16 13.768 Vandenberg, Val Weaver $0.00

4D

1 13.835 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $94.00

2 13.893 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $74.00



3 13.896 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $60.00

4 13.931 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $47.00

5 14.017 Drees, Melissa Buck Frosted $34.00

6 14.121 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $27.00

7 14.457 Buss, Carrie Reya $0.00

8 14.649 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00

9 14.716 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey $0.00

10 14.722 Nelson, Marcey Maggie $0.00

11 14.833 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

12 14.857 Pavlak, Averi Blue Barron $0.00

13 15.926 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00

14 16.25 Pieczynski, Jordan Prince of Luck $0.00

15 19.335 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Kreyer, Kelsey Perked Up Guy $0.00

0 2.83 Yager, Amber Haylees Leo $0.00

0 12.773 Varpness, Casey SC Plenty Famous $0.00

0 12.981 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

0 13.089 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

0 13.126 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild $0.00

0 13.172 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00

0 13.198 Hagen, Karen Big E Smalls $0.00

0 13.2 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherrokee Leo $0.00

0 13.202 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00

0 13.242 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00

0 13.246 Stetson, Julie Fayola Cactus $0.00

0 13.426 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00

0 13.539 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $0.00

0 13.569 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

0 13.648 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00

0 13.653 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Sky $0.00

0 13.683 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00

0 13.756 Teigen, Kollie Shesa Stellarmoonfire $0.00

0 13.991 Phillip, Ann This Diva's Famous $0.00

0 13.991 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00

0 14.432 Harvey, Ryan Cleo $0.00

0 14.763 Clarida, Megan Spook $0.00

0 14.886 Halvorsen, Bailey Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00

0 14.891 Welsch, Destinee Coffee $0.00

0 15.1 Schmiege, Elise Sonny $0.00

0 15.172 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00

0 15.394 Stringer, Nicole Shine On A Frenchie $0.00

0 15.532 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00

0 18.012 Olson, Tiffany Behold A Jedi $0.00

0 18.67 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00

0 42.873 Varpness, Tucker SC Cash N R Account $0.00



Average Open

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 24.87 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $313.00

2 25.137 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $261.00

3 25.619 Wilkens, Erin Kasper $209.00

4 25.79 Baratka, Alexis MP Hay Its Hot N Here $156.00

5 25.822 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $104.00

2D

1 26.298 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $250.00

2 26.302 Vanderstappen, Kathleen Vegas Rumors $197.00

3 26.377 Gipple, Karissa Blurred by Patron $161.00

4 26.403 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $125.00

5 26.456 Ferguson, Patti Maknwhoopie $89.00

6 26.521 Harding, Kim Dually $72.00

7 26.525 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00

8 26.526 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $0.00

9 26.621 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00

10 26.623 Byl, Casey Ketchums Grace $0.00

11 26.626 Murphy, Hadley A Latte Fire $0.00

12 26.659 Beech, Denise FC Firewood $0.00

13 26.775 Nelson, Starr Hot Dee $0.00

14 26.841 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

3D

1 26.972 LeGrand, Amanda One Slick Ruby $167.00

2 27.078 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $131.00

3 27.142 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $107.00

4 27.417 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $83.00

5 27.448 Podgorski, Rachel Double Frosted Pep $60.00

6 27.457 Steiger, Sammy Sisco $48.00

7 27.587 Lenzner, Jamie Leave it to Chances $0.00

8 27.75 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $0.00

9 27.774 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00

10 27.845 Martin, Heather ES Victorias Secret $0.00

4D

1 28.065 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $125.00

2 28.485 Olson, Hannah Robin Nose Hollywood $98.00

3 29.007 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey $80.00

4 29.294 Buss, Carrie Reya $63.00

5 29.568 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $45.00

6 29.57 Pavlak, Averi Blue Barron $36.00

7 30.161 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

8 31.293 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00

9 33.247 Pieczynski, Jordan Prince of Luck $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



Senior 1st Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.542 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $53.00

2 12.68 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $32.00

3 12.901 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $21.00

2D

1 13.246 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $25.00

2 13.296 Beech, Denise FC Firewood $19.00

3 13.342 Stetson, Julie Fayola Cactus $13.00

4 13.387 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $6.00

5 13.44 Ferguson, Patti Maknwhoopie $0.00

3D

1 13.588 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $17.00

2 13.709 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $11.00

3 13.709 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $11.00

4 13.81 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $4.00

5 14 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $0.00

6 14.159 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00

7 14.291 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey $0.00

8 14.387 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00

9 14.837 Buss, Carrie Reya $0.00

10 14.919 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00

11 15.328 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

12 15.367 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00

0 0 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00

0 0 Nelson, Marcey Maggie $0.00

0 0 VanderMyde, Cal Dusty $0.00

0 13.05 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00

0 13.297 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

0 13.773 Phillip, Ann This Diva's Famous $0.00

0 13.867 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00



2nd Go Seniors

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.328 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $63.00

2 12.457 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $42.00

2D

1 12.986 VanderMyde, Cal Dusty $25.00

2 13.016 Ferguson, Patti Maknwhoopie $19.00

3 13.031 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $13.00

4 13.205 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $6.00

3D

1 13.363 Beech, Denise FC Firewood $17.00

2 13.49 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $13.00

3 13.502 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $8.00

4 13.75 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $4.00

5 13.893 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00

6 13.896 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00

7 14.457 Buss, Carrie Reya $0.00

8 14.649 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00

9 14.716 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey $0.00

10 14.722 Nelson, Marcey Maggie $0.00

11 14.833 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

12 15.926 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.981 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

0 13.242 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00

0 13.246 Stetson, Julie Fayola Cactus $0.00

0 13.426 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00

0 13.683 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00

0 13.991 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00

0 13.991 Phillip, Ann This Diva's Famous $0.00

0 15.172 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00

0 15.532 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00

0 18.67 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00



Average Seniors

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 24.87 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $63.00

2 25.137 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $42.00

2D

1 26.403 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $25.00

2 26.456 Ferguson, Patti Maknwhoopie $19.00

3 26.659 Beech, Denise FC Firewood $13.00

4 26.841 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $6.00

3D

1 27.078 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $17.00

2 27.142 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $13.00

3 27.75 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $8.00

4 29.007 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey $4.00

5 29.294 Buss, Carrie Reya $0.00

6 29.568 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00

7 30.161 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

8 31.293 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



Adult 1st Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.691 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $38.00

2 12.779 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $32.00

3 12.781 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $26.00

4 12.926 Wilkens, Erin Kasper $19.00

5 12.934 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $13.00

6 13.027 Baratka, Alexis MP Hay Its Hot N Here $0.00

7 13.142 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00

8 13.169 Gipple, Karissa Blurred by Patron $0.00

9 13.182 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00

2D

1 13.258 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $23.00

2 13.292 Nelson, Starr Hot Dee $19.00

3 13.333 Murphy, Hadley A Latte Fire $15.00

4 13.351 Byl, Casey Ketchums Grace $11.00

5 13.361 Vanderstappen, Kathleen Vegas Rumors $8.00

6 13.363 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00

7 13.385 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00

8 13.593 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $0.00

3D

1 13.695 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $15.00

2 13.722 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild $13.00

3 13.872 Stringer, Nicole Shine On A Frenchie $10.00

4 13.944 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $8.00

5 14.38 Halvorsen, Bailey Kiss Me Over Yonder $5.00

6 14.425 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00

7 14.505 Clarida, Megan Spook $0.00

8 16.997 Pieczynski, Jordan Prince of Luck $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Olson, Amanda Sheza Case $0.00

0 0 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $0.00

0 0 Olson, Tiffany Behold A Jedi $0.00

0 0 Drees, Melissa Buck Frosted $0.00

0 13.115 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherrokee Leo $0.00

0 13.786 Konze, Ricki MP Pay It Forward $0.00

0 14.14 Teigen, Kollie Shesa Stellarmoonfire $0.00

0 17.609 Vandenberg, Val Weaver $0.00

0 20.898 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00



2nd Go Adult

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.693 Wilkens, Erin Kasper $38.00

2 12.763 Baratka, Alexis MP Hay Its Hot N Here $32.00

3 12.83 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $26.00

4 12.883 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $19.00

5 12.888 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $13.00

6 12.933 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $0.00

7 12.941 Vanderstappen, Kathleen Vegas Rumors $0.00

8 13.115 Konze, Ricki MP Pay It Forward $0.00

9 13.116 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00

2D

1 13.208 Gipple, Karissa Blurred by Patron $23.00

2 13.258 Keip, Nora Buddy $19.00

3 13.272 Byl, Casey Ketchums Grace $15.00

4 13.293 Murphy, Hadley A Latte Fire $11.00

5 13.379 Harding, Kim Dually $8.00

6 13.483 Nelson, Starr Hot Dee $0.00

7 13.675 Olson, Amanda Sheza Case $0.00

3D

1 13.768 Vandenberg, Val Weaver $15.00

2 14.017 Drees, Melissa Buck Frosted $13.00

3 14.121 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $10.00

4 16.25 Pieczynski, Jordan Prince of Luck $8.00

5 19.335 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $5.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.089 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

0 13.126 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild $0.00

0 13.172 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00

0 13.2 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherrokee Leo $0.00

0 13.202 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00

0 13.539 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $0.00

0 13.569 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

0 13.648 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00

0 13.756 Teigen, Kollie Shesa Stellarmoonfire $0.00

0 14.763 Clarida, Megan Spook $0.00

0 14.886 Halvorsen, Bailey Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00

0 15.394 Stringer, Nicole Shine On A Frenchie $0.00

0 18.012 Olson, Tiffany Behold A Jedi $0.00



Average Adult

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 25.619 Wilkens, Erin Kasper $64.00

2 25.79 Baratka, Alexis MP Hay Its Hot N Here $38.00

3 25.822 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $26.00

4 26.298 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $23.00

5 26.302 Vanderstappen, Kathleen Vegas Rumors $19.00

6 26.377 Gipple, Karissa Blurred by Patron $15.00

7 26.521 Harding, Kim Dually $11.00

8 26.525 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $8.00

9 26.526 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $0.00

2D

1 26.621 Keip, Nora Buddy $31.00

2 26.623 Byl, Casey Ketchums Grace $23.00

3 26.626 Murphy, Hadley A Latte Fire $15.00

4 26.775 Nelson, Starr Hot Dee $8.00

3D

1 28.065 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $31.00

2 33.247 Pieczynski, Jordan Prince of Luck $20.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



Junior 1st go

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 13.697 Harvey, Ryan Cleo $41.00

2 13.843 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00

2D

3D

1 14.713 Pavlak, Averi Blue Barron $27.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Kreyer, Kelsey Perked Up Guy $0.00

0 0 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $0.00

0 14.089 Bindl, Macy MML Feature Rebel $0.00

0 14.482 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $0.00

0 15.233 Schmiege, Elise Sonny $0.00

0 17.252 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00



Jr 2nd Go

2nd Go Juniors

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.385 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $41.00

2D

3D

1 13.62 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $27.00

2 13.718 Bindl, Macy MML Feature Rebel $0.00

3 13.835 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $0.00

4 13.931 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00

5 14.857 Pavlak, Averi Blue Barron $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Kreyer, Kelsey Perked Up Guy $0.00

0 14.432 Harvey, Ryan Cleo $0.00

0 15.1 Schmiege, Elise Sonny $0.00



Average Juniors

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 27.774 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $41.00

2D

1 29.57 Pavlak, Averi Blue Barron $27.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified


